
Kurwai Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Soyabean - Soyabeen  38.99  3,899.00  4,360.00  3,416.00  3,899.00 2025-11-03

Wheat  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,390.00  2,500.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  53.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,210.00  5,300.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  61.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  6,100.00 2025-10-23

Maize - Local  13.50  1,350.00  1,400.00  1,350.00  1,350.00 2025-10-15

Mustard  61.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  6,100.00 2025-10-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic  61.01  6,101.00  6,101.00  6,101.00  6,101.00 2025-06-18

Wheat - Mill Quality  25.00  2,500.00  2,590.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-05-31

Mustard - Mustard-Organic  59.50  5,950.00  5,950.00  5,925.00  5,950.00 2025-05-21

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd  61.20  6,120.00  6,120.00  6,120.00  6,120.00 2025-05-19

Wheat - Wheat Mix  25.50  2,550.00  2,550.00  2,550.00  2,550.00 2025-05-16

Wheat - Sujata  25.40  2,540.00  2,540.00  2,540.00  2,540.00 2025-05-16

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split)  54.81  5,481.00  5,481.00  5,481.00  5,481.00 2025-05-07

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  56.51  5,651.00  5,651.00  5,651.00  5,651.00 2025-04-29

Wheat - Local  28.50  2,850.00  2,850.00  2,850.00  2,850.00 2025-02-25

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Dhan  22.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00 2025-02-18

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Basmati 1509  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00 2025-02-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2024-12-13

Soyabean - Yellow  43.75  4,375.00  4,375.00  4,300.00  4,375.00 2024-10-14

Wheat - Lokwan  28.40  2,840.00  2,840.00  2,840.00  2,840.00 2024-09-13

Lak(Teora) - Tiwada  51.00  5,100.00  5,100.00  5,100.00  5,100.00 2024-08-31

Wheat - Sharbati  25.15  2,515.00  2,515.00  2,480.00  2,515.00 2024-05-31

Wheat - Lok -1 (Nilami Rate)  21.80  2,180.00  2,190.00  2,100.00  2,180.00 2023-04-19

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other  53.50  5,350.00  5,450.00  5,345.00  5,350.00 2023-04-19
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